
Season Schedule

Monday, November 25, 2019 Practice 245-500 (I have a Coach's meeting)

Tuesday, November 26, 2019 Practice 11-130

Wednesday, November 27, 2019 Practice TBD

Thursday, November 28, 2019 No Practice

Friday, November 29, 2019 No Practice

Saturday, November 30, 2019 No Practice

Sunday, December 1, 2019 No Practice

Monday, December 2, 2019 Morning 545-7, Practice 245-530

Tuesday, December 3, 2019 Practice 245-530

Wednesday, December 4, 2019 Morning 545-7, Practice 245-530

Thursday, December 5, 2019 Practice TBD

Friday, December 6, 2019 Practice TBD

Saturday, December 7, 2019 No Practice

Sunday, December 8, 2019 No Practice

Monday, December 9, 2019 vs Marine City

Tuesday, December 10, 2019 Morning 545-7, Practice 245-530

Wednesday, December 11, 2019 Practice 245-530

Thursday, December 12, 2019 vs Lake Shore

Friday, December 13, 2019 Practice 245-530

Saturday, December 14, 2019 No Practice

Sunday, December 15, 2019 No Practice

Monday, December 16, 2019  Practice 245-530

Tuesday, December 17, 2019 Practice 245-530

Wednesday, December 18, 2019 Practice 245-530

Thursday, December 19, 2019 Practice 245-530

Friday, December 20, 2019 Practice 11-130

Saturday, December 21, 2019 No Practice

Sunday, December 22, 2019 No Practice

Monday, December 23, 2019 Practice TBD

Tuesday, December 24, 2019 No Practice

Wednesday, December 25, 2019 No Practice

Thursday, December 26, 2019 Practice TBD

Friday, December 27, 2019 Practice TBD

Saturday, December 28, 2019 No Practice

Sunday, December 29, 2019 No Practice

Monday, December 30, 2019 Practice TBD

Tuesday, December 31, 2019 No Practice

Wednesday, January 1, 2020 No Practice

Thursday, January 2, 2020 Practice TBD

Friday, January 3, 2020 Practice TBD

Saturday, January 4, 2020 No Practice

Sunday, January 5, 2020 No Practice

Monday, January 6, 2020 Practice 245-530

Tuesday, January 7, 2020 vs Lamphere

Wednesday, January 8, 2020 Morning 545-7, Practice 245-530

Thursday, January 9, 2020 vs WWT

Friday, January 10, 2020 Morning 545-7, Practice 245-530

Saturday, January 11, 2020 No Practice



Sunday, January 12, 2020 No Practice

Monday, January 13, 2020 Morning 545-7, Practice 245-530

Tuesday, January 14, 2020 at Roseville, Bus 430

Wednesday, January 15, 2020 Practice 11-130

Thursday, January 16, 2020 at L'Anse Creuse, Bus 430

Friday, January 17, 2020 Practice 11-130

Saturday, January 18, 2020 No Practice

Sunday, January 19, 2020 No Practice

Monday, January 20, 2020 Practice TBD

Tuesday, January 21, 2020 vs Warren Mott

Wednesday, January 22, 2020 Morning 545-7, Practice 245-530

Thursday, January 23, 2020 Practice 245-530

Friday, January 24, 2020 STALLION RELAYS

Saturday, January 25, 2020 No Practice

Sunday, January 26, 2020 No Practice

Monday, January 27, 2020 Morning 545-7, Practice 245-530

Tuesday, January 28, 2020 vs Fitzgerald

Wednesday, January 29, 2020 Morning 545-7, Practice 245-530

Thursday, January 30, 2020 Practice 245-530

Friday, January 31, 2020 Morning 545-7, Practice 245-530

Saturday, February 1, 2020 No Practice

Sunday, February 2, 2020 No Practice

Monday, February 3, 2020 Morning 545-7, Practice 245-530

Tuesday, February 4, 2020 Practice 245-530

Wednesday, February 5, 2020 Morning 545-7, Practice 245-530

Thursday, February 6, 2020 Practice 245-530

Friday, February 7, 2020 Morning 545-7, Practice 245-530

Saturday, February 8, 2020 COUNTY MEET @ LCN

Sunday, February 9, 2020 No Practice

Monday, February 10, 2020 Practice 245-500: SS1

Tuesday, February 11, 2020 at South Lake, Bus 430

Wednesday, February 12, 2020 Practice 245-500: SS1

Thursday, February 13, 2020 vs Cousino

Friday, February 14, 2020 Practice 11-130: SS2

Saturday, February 15, 2020 No Practice

Sunday, February 16, 2020 No Practice

Monday, February 17, 2020 Practice 10-12: SS2

Tuesday, February 18, 2020 vs Hazel Parl

Wednesday, February 19, 2020 Practice 10-12: SS3

Thursday, February 20, 2020 vs Utica

Friday, February 21, 2020 Practice 10-12: SS3

Saturday, February 22, 2020 No Practice

Sunday, February 23, 2020 No Practice

Monday, February 24, 2020 Practice 245-430: SS3

Tuesday, February 25, 2020 Practice 245-4: 2/3 SS3 (100% SS3 for some)

Wednesday, February 26, 2020 Practice 245-4: 1/3 SS3, 2/3 SS3 for some

Thursday, February 27, 2020 1000 yards, relays, starts, turns, 1/3 SS3 for some

Friday, February 28, 2020 MAC Silver Prelims  warmups are @3, meet @5

Saturday, February 29, 2020 MAC Silver Finals  warmups @10am, meet @noon


